B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name N€lsie Yang for City Council Ward 6

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee City Council

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporﬁng period; From Janual‘y 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 730.50 + ¢ 10,519.50 — ¢ 11,250.00

2. Total contributions equalto/ ¢ 16597.63 4 ¢ 98,821.00 _ § 115,418.63
greater than $50 ! i = '

3. Expenditures $ 5,081.87 + $ 105,399.48 — ¢ 110,481.35

Account Balance $ 16,187.28

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Huntington Bank - 1177 Clarence Street, Suite 1, Saint Paul, MN 55106

Signature of candidate,

secretary, or treasurer Ronnie Yang

Ronnie Yang yangforcouncil@gmail.com

Printed Name Email
847 Cook Avenue East, Saint Paul, MN 55106

Address Phone

651-502-1473

Revised 3/2015



JAN

No. Name

1 Chris Xiong

2 Liam Magistad
3 Amanda Xiang
4 Law Thao

5 Danielle Korby
6 Wolid Ahmed

T Pamela Twiss
8 Cindy Yang

2 Richard Xiong
10 Laura Hundt

ki Jason Yang

12 Chianey Vue
13 Moua La

14 la Y¥ang

15 Nkau Yang

16 Christopher Hedges
17 Ker Wang

18 Xai Xiong

18 Pao Vue

20 Dia Cha

21 Chrig Smith

22 Hwaleong Kim
23 SuChann Yang
24 Joshua Medley
25 Eliie Yang

26 Mai Vang

27 Victoria Thao
28 Tou Vang

29 Zhablong Xiong
30 Nelsie Yang

31 Sara Moua

32 Nikhom Vang
33 Pao Xiong

3 Noushue Cha
35 Pa Chua Vang
38 Danny Yang

37 Gloria Wong

a8 Leng Wang

38 Sheng Amerson
40 Amee Xiong

“ Jer Lee

42 Paveena Machairat
43 Yer Vang

44 ‘Yong Yia Vang
45 Pamela Twiss
46 Pang Vang

47 John Yang

48 Stephanie Graber
49 Peter Vang

50 Cheng Va Vue
51 Mike Hirabayashi
52 Christopher Hedges
53 Mai Chang Xiong
54 Chalemn Thao
55 Yeng Yang

56 Pamela Twiss
57 Darrell Paulsen
58 Ong Yang

59 Sally Vang

60 Pamela Twiss
61 Pamela Twiss
62 Pamela Twiss
63 Pamela Twiss
64 Pamela Twiss
65 Pamela Twiss
86 Pamela Twiss
87 John Wesder
68 Darrell Paulsen
69 Winona Yang
70 Youpa Thao

kil Chivang Yang
T2 John Slade

73 Mariah Yang
74 Niah Xiong

75 ‘Samantha Yang
76 Bounmee Yang
77 Chalee Yang
78 Dan Yang

Address

7580 Scott Ave N
2219 Knapp St.

5216 76th Ave. N.

449 Burlington Rd
7685 Bowman Ct. 5.
1135 43rd Ave. NE.
5244 41st Ave. S,

7733 Sugarioaf Trail
1758 County Rd. B. E.
1366 Thomas Ave. W.
1136 Albernarle St.
9112 Regent Pkwy.
20418 Everton Trial N.
6200 Lee Ave. N.

704 Viking Dr. E

4114 40th Ave. S

4450 36th Ave. N.
4450 38th Ave. N.
6400 Quail Ave. N.
2021 7th SL M.

250 6th St E_ #334
496 Wheelock Plwy. W.
1562 Sims Ave.

712 4th St. SE.

18034 69th Place N.
5801 Ewing Ave. N
8057 Florida Ave. N
6208 Brunswick Ave. N
1824 Turquoise Trail
847 Cook Ave E

5216 76th Ave. N.
5324 76th Place N_
363 Wheelock Pkwy. E.
1892 Sterling Ave. N.
1011 Hudson Rd.

5008 Camden Ave N.
10051 Ottawa Ave.
10051 Ottawa Ave.
8123 Easton C1.
B57 Blair Ave.
4548 Birch Ridge Rd.
4548 Birch Ridge Rd.
9155 16th St.

5155 16th St.

5244 41st Ave. S.

816 80th Ave. N
10628 Lincaln St. NE.
3221 Fremont Ave. S.
13054 Fondant Trail N.
5741 Comeli Dr.

522 Sherwood Ave.
4114 40th Ave_ S

1003 Beech St

1744 Hyacinth Ave. E.
2401 Fish Haichery Rd.
5244 41st Ave. 5.

zz

1881 County Rd. C_E_ Suite C

7100 Girard Ave. N.
7101 Girard Ave. N.
5244 41st Ave. 8.
5244 41st Ave. 5.
5244 41st Ave S
5244 413t Ave. S.
5244 41st Ave. S.
5244 41st Ave. S,
5244 41st Ave S
B040 Mississippi Ln.

1681 County Rd. C. E_ Suite C

308 Magnolia Ave.
1062 Forest St. APT B
7484 Newbury Rd,
1005 Conway St

2356 106th Ave. NW.
1809 3rd St E.

250 5th St. E. #104
1683 Clarence St
1804 Sims Ave.

1003 Beech St

2022 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - DONORS - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD &

City
Brooklyn Park
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul

Inver Grove Heights
Columbia Heights
Minneapalis
Minneapolis
Maplewood
Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Brooklyn Park
Forest Lake
Brookiyn Center
Maplewood
Minneapolis
Robbinsdale
Robbinsdale
Brookiyn Center
Morth Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Maple Grove
Brooklyn Center
Crystal
Brookiyn Park
Eagan

Saint Paul
Brooklyn Park
Brookiyn Park
Saint Paul
Maplewood
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Stillwater
Stillwater
Waoadbury

Saint Paul
Vadnais Heights
Vadnais Heights
Lake Eimo

Lake Eimo
Minneapalis
Minneapolis
Blaine
Minneapolis
Hugo

Mounds View
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Madisan
Minneapalis
Maplewood
Brooklyn Center
Brookiyn Center
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapalis
Minneapalis
Minneapalis
Minneapolis
Brooklyn Park
Maplewood
Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Woadbury

Saint Paul

Coon Rapids
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

MN

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
N
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
N
MN
MN

55443
55108
55443
65118
55076
55421
55417
65444
55108
55104
55117
55443
55025
55429
55117
55408
55422
55422
55429
55109
55101
55117
65108
55414
55311
55429
55428
55429
55122
55108
55443
55443
55130
55108
55108
55430
55082
55082
55129
55104
55127
55127
56042
56042
55417
55444
55434
55408
65038
55112
55108
55408
55108
55108
63713
55417
55109
55430
65430
55417
55417
55417
55417
55417
55417
55417
55444
55109
55130
55106
55125
55108
55433
65119
55101
55109
£5119
65108

‘Occupation

Career Pathway Navigator
Unemployed

PCA

Communications & Brand Manager

Paralegal

Elections Specialist
Training Director
DatalT Manager
Unemployed

Lead Organizer
Program Manager
Unemployed

Business Owner
Community Health Worker
Radius Global Salutiens.
Bus Driver

Realtor

Investar

X-ray Tech

Finance Manager
Organizer

Educatar

Truck Driver

Direct Care Professianal
‘Workshop Spedialist
Unemployed

Customer Service
Cultural Specialist
Professor
Councilmember

PCA

Financial & Homeownership Coach

Palice Officer
Palice Officer
Murse

Data Specialist
Business Owner
Business Owner
Center Director
Planner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Training Director
Community Health Navigator
Business Owner
Sacial Warker
Realtor

IT Suppori Technician
‘Window Washer
Bus Driver
Leqislative Aide
Cell Lead
Business Owner
Training Director
Director
Acoustic Technician
Assembler
Training Director
Training Director
Training Director
Training Director
Training Director
Training Director
Training Director
Retired

Director
Business Owner

Fabrication
Community Organizer
Biller

Machinist

Financial Advisor
Engineer

Real Estate Agent

Employer

CAPI

N7A

Maplewood Homecare
‘Youth Prise

Zimmer Law Group
Anoka County
People's Action
TakeAction MN

N7A

MM Nurses Association
University of MN

N/A

Sales

United Healihcare

Operations Support Supervisor

First Student

Creative Results

XVH Enterprise LLC
Chiro Health Clinic, P.A.
Feldmann Imports.
ANSR

MM Voice

Halvor Lines

ACR Homes

Olympus

NiA

United Healthcare

Saint Paul Public Schools
University of MN

City of Saint Paul
Maplewood Homecare
CAPI

City of Minneapolis

City of Saint Paul
Rainbow Healih Kare Inc.

Community School of Excellence

Century Plaza LLC
Century Plaza LLC
Lifestyle Adult Day Center
Ramsey County

Chiro Health Clinic, P.A
Chiro Health Clinic, P.A.
Hmong Village

Hmang Village

People's Action

CAPI

Vizion SEQ

M Health Fairview
Herizan Realty
Maximus

Zamboni Window Cleaning
First Student

City of Saint Paul
Colder Praduct
Yummee Treals
People's Action
Paulsen and Company
Cummins Power System
Cummins

People's Action
People's Action
People's Action
Peaple's Action
People's Action
People's Action
People's Action

NIA

Paulsen and Company

US Bank

Simctie Inc.

MICAH

Caliber

RMS

Northwestern Mutual
Abbait

MDH

Keller Williams Premier Realty

Amount

$250.00
$5.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$250.00
§12.50
$26.00
$50.00
$100.00
$5000
$26.00
$250.00
$31.00
$30.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$26.00
$100.00
$150.00
$176.00
$50.00
$100.00
$160.00
$150.00
$250.00
$50.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$12.50
$50.00
$27.00
$27.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$27.00
$50.00
$100.00
$12.50
$27.00
$250.00
$250.00
$12.50
§12.50
$12.50
§$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$20.00

$50.00
$5000
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
§100.00

1132022
12172022
13172022
112022
201312022
21132022
211712022
22112022
22112022
202412022
202312022
3212022
212022
3212022
31312022
3312022
30412022
32022
3412022
/412022
3412022
ar2022
/412022
3512022
512022
3512022
612022
612022
2022
3972022
371012022
37102022
/102022
102022
3102022
311112022
3142022
311412022
/1412022
3/14r2022
/1412022
31142022
311412022
371412022
172022
31172022
312302022
312412022
312502022
3262022
313002022
33412022
313102022
/112022
4112022
41712022
413002022
siar2022
si512022
s/17r2022
8/1712022
1TR022
8/17/2022
s/17r2022
1011772022
HATI2022
121212022
121212022
12/2/2022
121212022
121212022
127212022
121272022
127272022
121272022
121272022
121212022
121202022

Date



79
80
B1
82
83

8s

87
88
89
80
91
92
a3

95

a7
98
)
100
101
102
103

105
106
107
108
108
110
in

T2
13
114
115
116
17
18
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

129

133

Kao Vang

Kong Houa Lee
Lorie Xiong
Lucky Vang
Mary Xiong
Michelle Yang
Panhia Vang
Steve Yang
Thai Yang

Vue Chu

Pasee Yang
Ann Walters
Nufue Chang
Kou Vang

Song Vang
Tong Yang
‘Vang Xiang
Zahoua Xiong
Mary Mulherin
Peter Moua
Sabrina Mauritz
Kabo Yang
David Ackos
Amane Badhassa
Damon Yang
Pa Vang
Chonburi Lee
Mouakong Lee
Vicki Vang
Danielle Korby
Petar Vang
Chang Vang
Cher Xiong
Lynette Harris.
\anessa Young
Mike Hirabayashi
Jon Fure
Pamela Twiss
Susan Yang
Kyler Witting
Anne Deloy
Choua Jalemvang
Fa Jalernhang
Fue Yang

Mai Zoua Vang
Cha Nia Thao
Tor Lee (Lis Toj)
Chao Xiong
Christina Thor
Doua Yang
Kina Vang

Zong Xiong

Mai Lee Her
Thue Yang
Laura Askelin
Fuechee Thao
Saura Jast
Mary Clardy
Mara Humphrey
Joan Duncanson Elbert
Mary Wohhwend
Pele Vang

May Vang Swansaon
Lyly Vang-Yang

Nama

Nufue Chang & Hii Yang
Ta Lee

Ka Lor

Mai Kou Lor

Sarah Yang

Dou Yang

Total of donations equal to or
>850

Total of donations <§50
Total §

1383 Bradiey St.

1150 Desoto St.

288 138th Lane NW.
6320 177th St. N.
6037 147th 3t. N.

807 Belldire Blvd. NW.
1005 8th Ave. SW.
6313 Perry Ave. N.
2258 1291h Ln. NW.
1282 Park St

770 Jasmine Ave. N
1070 Ashland Ave.
7759 23rd St. Circle N
1081 Oryan Trail N.
1091 Oryan Trail N_
2104 Aldrich Ave. N
B740 126t St N_

363 Wheelock Pkwy. E.
800 Silver Ave. SW. #108
1060 Kingsford St
861 Orange Ave W.
415 Minnesota Ave.
738 Smith Ave. 5.

401 Sibley St.

22038 Quincy St. NE.
584 Payne Ave.

2634 Stillwater Rd, E.
5257 Emerson Ave. N.
13054 Fondant Trail M.
7685 Bowman Ct. 5.
13054 Fondant Trail N.
3855 174th Ave. NW.
3855 174th Ave. NW.
2023 Stillwater Ave. E.
1276 Wilson Ave. #108
522 Sherwood Ave.
1752 Nebraska Ave. E.
5244 41st Ave. S
1334 5th St. NE.

1334 5th St. NE.

2257 Maryland Ave.
2715 N 3rd St

2715 N. 3rd St.

10832 Knollwood Ct.
10832 Knollwood Ct.
1125 Kingsford St
2345 Eldridge Ave. E.
1160 Bush Ave.

2473 Hazelwood Ln,
1352 Etna St. #1

6237 France Ave N.
1352 Etna St #1

1352 Etna St. #2

1352 Etna St #2

783 Marshall Ave.
2681 Horseshoe Ln.
1850 Stanford Ave.
8830 Branson Dr.
1510 East Shore Dr.
8569 Alverna Ave.
756 Idaho Ave. E.
1180 Oryan Trail N
14137 Guthrie Ave.
3048 10th Ave. S.

Address

7799 23rd St Circle N
11 Wheelock Parkway
1163 Matilda Street
285 George St. West
1106 Ross Ave

5730 Drew Ave N

873050
516,507 .63
517,328 13

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Hugo

Huga

Isanti

Isanti

Brookiyn Center
Coon Rapids
Saint Paul
Lake Elmo
Saint Paul
Oakdale
Stillwater
Stillwater
Minneapolis
Hugo

Saint Paul
Albuquergue
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Roseville
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
East Bethel
Saint Paul
Maplewood
Minneapalis
Huga

Inver Grove Heights
Hugo

Andover
Andover

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Minneapalis
Minneapalis
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Woadbury
Waadbury
Saint Paul
Morth Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Green Bay
Saint Paul
Brooklyn Center
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Wooadbury
Saint Paul
Inver Grove Haights
Saint Paul
Inver Grove Heighis
Saint Paul
West Lakeland
Apple Valley
Minneapolis

city

Dakdale

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Brookiyn Center

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55130
55130
55304
55038
55038
55040
55040
55429
55449
8517
55042
55104
55128
55082
55082
55411
55038
55130
87102
551068
55117
55113
55107
55101
55011
55130
55118
55430
65038
55076
55038
55304
55304
55101
55108
55108
55108
55417
55413
55413
55119
55411
55411
65129
55129
55106
55109
65108
54304
55108
55429
55108
55108
55108
55104
55125
55105
55076
55108
55077
55108
55082
55124
55407

zip
55128
55117
55117
55102
55108
55429

Manager
Community Outreach
IT Consultant
General Surgeon
Vaccine Quireach Direcior
Business Owner
Claims Processar
Service Advisor
Manufacturer
Executive Direclor
Owner

Retired

Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Driver
Unemployed
Unemployed
Quality Technician
Organizer
Caonsuitant
Organizer
Manager
Mechanic
Professor

Project Manager
Marine

Business Owner
Paralegal

Realtor

Insurance Agent
Assembly Lead
Business Owner
Educatar

Window Washer
MNon-profit Manager
Training Director
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Director

Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Assembler
Business Owner
Senior Credit Analyst
Non-profit Director
Machine Operator
Apparel Designer
PCA

Machine Operatar
Medical Assembler
Palitical Organizer
At Director
Structural Engineer
Teacher

Chief Advocacy Officer
Teacher

Project Manager
Janitar

Teacher

Circle Keeper

Contribution items
Room rental & 1 tray of egq ralls
1 tray of large papaya salad

2 large variety mix trays of Hmong appefizers.

4 gallons of regular nabvam
1 large tray of fried dumplings
Fruits

Toufong Automotive
Hmong Home Healthcare

Gillette Children's Specialty Healthcare

UMP

State of MN

Gloss Gities Detailing
Medica

Luther Brookdale Toyota
Simcate Inc.

Hmong American Mediation Center
3H Midwest

N/A

Cups & Cheers

Wang Dental Clinic

Wang Dental Clinic

Metro West Staffing

Long Life Adult

N/A

NIA

Intricon

TakeAction MN

Propel Non-profits

District 2 Community Council
Frontier Transportation Services
Metropolitan Council

Saint Catherine’s University
BTM Giobal

Marine Caorps

Zimmer Law Group
Herizan Realty

Safeway Insurance Agency
TE Connectivity

Caredall

30k

Zamboni Window Cleaning
Capitol River Council
People's Action

Target Carp.

Thredup

ESNDC

Checkerboard Pizza
Checkerboard Pzza
Checkerboard Pizza
Checkerboard Pizza
Minco, Inc.

Hmong Hause

Bremer Bank

Sto5

Thomsan Reuters

Mason Companies Inc.
Partners In Community Supporis
Abbatt

Best Maid Cookie Co.
AFSCME Council 5
KNOCK inc.

SEH Inc.

Saint Paul Public Schools
MM Credit Union Metwork
Saint Paul Public Schools
University of New Mexico
ME

New Millennium Academy
Dispute Resolution Center

Occupation
Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Business Owner
Advisor

Mentor Teacher

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$140.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
§250.00
$50.00

$40.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00

$250.00
$15.00

$150.00
$250.00

$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$27.00
$250.00
$27.00
$27.00
$5000
$50.00
$125.00

Employer
Cups & Chears

Ta Deli

Lubneej Luagntxhi Desserts
Coco Cream MN

TRIO Upward Bound

New Horizon Acadermy

12/2/2022
12f2/2022
12r2/2022
127212022
121212022
12122022
121272022
12r2/2022
12r2/2022
12r2/2022
1212/2022
12722022
12722022
121272022
1212/2022
12r2/2022
12722022
1212/2022
121212022
121212022
12f2/2022
1212/2022
127272022
12r2/2022
121212022
121212022
1272/2022
121302022
127412022
12r4/2022
12742022
127412022
12/4/2022
12r3z022
1271372022
1211572022
12/16/2022
1271712022
121272022
1212742022
1212812022
12r29/2022
121282022
12r28/2022
12r28/2022
1213002022
12130/2022
12r30/2022
12r30/2022
127312022
12/31/2022
12f31/2022
121312022
121312022
1213112022
121312022
1213112022
12131/2022
1213172022
121312022
1213142022
12/3112022
121312022
12r31/2022

Contribution Amount
$300.00

$50.00

§170.00

§112.00

$95.00

$24463

Centribution Data
12i212022
12212022
12/212022
12212022
121212022
120212022



JAN 2022 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - EXPENDITURES - NELSIE YANG FOR CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

No. Date

L 1/4/2022
2 1/4/2022
3 1/5/2022
4 1/11/2022
5 1/18/2022
6 2/1/2022
7 2/2/2022
8 213/2022
9 2/9/2022
10 3/2/2022
1" 3/3/2022
12 4/4/2022
13 4/11/2022
14 4/15/2022
15 5/4/2022
16 5/6/2022
17 5/10/2022
18 6/3/2022
19 6/8/2022
20 6/9/2022
21 7/11/2022
22 711812022
23 7/18/2022
24 8/9/2022
25 9/9/2022
26 10/12/2022
27 11/9/2022
28 12/2/2022
29 12/8/2022
30 12/9/2022
31 12/2/2022
32 12/2/2022
33 12/2/2022
34 12/2/2022
35 12/2/2022
36 12/2/2022

Vendor

Amy Y.

Sarah Y.

Act Blue

Vantiv eCommerce
Zoom

Fuechee T.

Sarah Y.

Act Blue

Vantiv eCommerce
Sarah Y.

Act Blue

Act Blue

Vantiv eCommerce
Sarah Y.

Act Blue

Sarah Y.

Vantiv eCommerce
Act Blue

Sarah Y.

Vantiv eCommerce
Vantiv eCommerce
Squarespace Inc.
Squarespace Inc.
Vantiv eCommerce
Vantiv eCommerce
Vantiv eCommerce
Vantiv eCommerce
Sarah Y.

Sai X.

Vantiv eCommerce
Nufue C. & HIi Y.
Ta L.

Kal.

Coco Cream Owner, Mai Kou L

Sarah Y.
Dou Y.

Description Total
Stipend $286.88
Stipend $600.00
Act Blue Fee $10.80
Act Blue Fee $14.63
Zoom Fee $121.27
Stipend $50.00
Stipend $500.00
Act Blue Fee $6.08
Act Blue Fee $12.32
Stipend $500.00
Act Blue Fee $7.63
Act Blue Fee $38.69
Act Blue Fee $54.68
Stipend $500.00
Act Blue Fee $2.85
Stipend $500.00
Act Blue Fee $7.23
Act Blue Fee $7.69
Stipend $500.00
Act Blue Fee $4.45
Act Blue Fee $1.50
Website Fee $144.00
Website Fee $20.00
Act Blue Fee $1.50
Act Blue Fee $1.50
Act Blue Fee $1.50
Act Blue Fee $1.50
Reimbursement for campaign envelopes $162.04
Stipend $50.00
Act Blue Fee $1.50
In Kind Donation: Room rental & 1 tray of egg rolls $300.00
In Kind Donation: 1 tray of large papaya salad $50.00
In Kind Donation: 2 large variety mix trays of Hmong appetizers  $170.00
In Kind Donation: 4 gallons of regular nabvam $112.00
In Kind Donation: 1 large tray of fried dumplings $95.00
In Kind Donation: Fruits $244.63
| Total § $5.081.87
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	$ amount 7: 11,250.00
	$ amount 2: 16,597.63
	$ amount 5: 98,821.00
	$ amount 8: 115,418.63
	$ amount 3: 5,081.87
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	Printed Name: Ronnie Yang
	Email: yangforcouncil@gmail.com
	Treasurer address: 847 Cook Avenue East, Saint Paul, MN 55106
	Treasurer phone: 651-502-1473


